UBS GROUP

UBS GROUP

ISIN: CH0244767585

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price

24.27 CHF

Difference © -079%(-0.19)
General attributes
ISIN CH0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,764 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

24.27 CHF (233,405)
24.28 CHF (17,055)
24.52 CHF

24.70 CHF

24.26 CHF

24.4625 CHF
24.372713 CHF
6,570,496
160,140,810.66
6,967

6,840

30

WKN: 24476758
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108879561,160619337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0244767585&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e72abaccf7a6d768aace9fa30db7737bd808a21fab3df94fa2b472394c10b56&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=841e831a7542e5b45&time=1714606515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a1e5f7a61d9d94cb86409420feb289a99bbe113ea20010fb9d7937c268e610&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d826654d49141c901&time=1714606515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72aa54b35748cc3677be63bff9a7e12eb4b7b337df143b3ffdba54f63758a460&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c25966cad79f2e161&time=1714606515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3088f757350cdbf35b4062d4cce256653b959bb6662a2a5f6f17c32fb5db674d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0245d54c505e68b70&time=1714606515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f4f58977555c988fbf4b29a30ecaa06480d4c0bddecdece769b0ec5d331cf8e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8d3f9bc781588793&time=1714606515&tool=RSC

UBS GROUP

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price

24.27 CHF

Difference © -079%(-0.19)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0244767585
Symbol UBSG
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,764 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.27 CHF (233,405)
Ask (Ask size) 24.28 CHF (17,055)
Open 24.52 CHF
High 24.70 CHF
Low 24.26 CHF
Close (prev. day) 24.4625 CHF
VWAP 24.372713 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,570,496
Trading volume 160,140,810.66
Number of trades 6,967
Last size 6,840
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.24% +32.59% +75.60%
Perf (abs.) +3.14 +6.60 +11.56
Beta 1.18 1.10 1.44
Volatility  25.59 25.02 31.64

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

24.88 CHF (7,437,890
26.82 CHF (6,193,097
25.86 CHF (6,654,048

22.62 CHF (6,736,284

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2019/

Time

22:26

17:31

22:00

17:20

13:01

28.62 CHF
23.84 CHF
28.62 CHF
16.55 CHF
Price Trading
volume (mio.)
10.48 EUR 0.06
24.27 CHF 160.14
26.85USD 77.61
24.60 CHF 091

10.405 EUR 0.00

(2024/03/26
(2024/02/07
(2024/03/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2023/05/04)

Number of
trades

19

6,967
20,983

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0244767585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119263754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117283744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118935695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140754966

UBS GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:00 10.40 EUR 0.00

15:43 10.46 EUR 0.01

08:10 10.395 EUR 0.00

15:59 10.435 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140577492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119126213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118253511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118987208

UBS GROUP

Company profile

3 UBS

Contact Details
UBS GROUP AG

Bahnhofstrasse 45 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-234-11-11

Fax: +41-44-239-91-11

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sergio P.
Ermotti

Barbara Levi

Christian
Bluhm

Edmund Koh

Igbal Khan

Markus
Ronner

Mike Dargan

Naureen
Hassan

Robert
Karofsky

Sarah
Youngwood

Suni Harford

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

William Dudley
Zu Liu Hu
Claudia
Boeckstiegel

Gail Kelly

Jeremy

Anderson

Julie
Richardson

Kai Yuan
Wong

Lukas Gahwiler

Mark Hughes

Nathalie
Rachou

Patrick
Firmenich

Thomas

Kelleher

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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